The Snail Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 20:45 Leicester|Party Potential 17.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 67.86
Each Way 30th 13:30 Mutabaahy 16.50 2.00 Win 3 2.10 67.86
Doncaster
Each Way 30th 16:15 Bea Ryan 15.50 2.00 Win 1 17.40 65.76
Musselburgh
Each Way 30th 15:15 Flood Defence 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 48.36
Musselburgh
Each Way 30th 17:45 Leicester|Kraka 10.50 2.00 Win 1 1.19 29.16
Each Way 30th 14:45 Amazing 20.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 27.97
Musselburgh  |Grazing
Each Way 29th 20:00 Thirsk  |Start Time 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 26.47
Each Way 29th 20:30 Thirsk  [Swiss Knight 29.00 2.00 Win 1 33.60 28.47
Each Way 29th 15:00 Nonios 25.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -5.13
Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 14:00 Curragh |High Heels 46.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -3.13
Each Way 28th 13:00 Sacre Bleu 75.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.13
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 14:20 Hamilton |Philip's Wish 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -0.13
Each Way 27th 17:25 Lingfield [Zac Brown 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.87
Each Way 27th 13:30 War Glory 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 2.87
Newmarket
Each Way 27th 15:35 Reshoun 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.87
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 15:35 King's Advice 16.50 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 6.87
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 15:35 Rajinsky 15.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8.87
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 16:50 Heart Of Soul 11.50 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 10.87
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 15:55 Big Country 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 10.87
Doncaster
Each Way 26th 15:25 Aqua Libre 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 12.87
Doncaster
Each Way 25th 20:25 Leicester|Balzac 18.00 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 14.87
Each Way 25th 19:40 Bath Uther 7.40 3.00 Win 1 11.52 14.87
Pendragon
Each Way 25th 17:55 Leicester|Requinto Dawn 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 3.35
Each Way 25th 17:10 Bath Our Lord 13.00 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 6.35
Each Way 25th 16:50 Haydock |Multellie 12.00 2.00 Non Runner 0.00 6.35
Each Way 24th 15:40 Haydock |Lucander 11.00 2.00 Win 3 0.95 6.35
Each Way 24th 17:55 Windsor |Bashiba 20.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 5.4
Each Way 24th 17:20 Haydock |Maximilius 14.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.4
Each Way 24th 16:10 Haydock |Mickey 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 7.4
Each Way 23rd 14:15 Beverley |Alix James 6.80 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 9.4
Each Way 23rd 18:10 Lucky Louie 9.00 3.00 Win 2 0.90 9.4
Chepstow
Each Way 23rd 13:15 Beverley |Not On Your 29.00 1.00 Win 4 2.30 8.5
Nellie
Each Way 23rd 12:45 Beverley |Star Prize 110.00 1.00 Win 2 13.13 6.2
Each Way 22nd 15:50 Thirsk  |Retrospect 6.40 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.93
Each Way 22nd 13:15 Thirsk  [Production 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4.93
Each Way 22nd 14:20 Thirsk  |Casement 30.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.93
Each Way 22nd 13:15 Thirsk  |Chookie 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -0.93
Dunedin
Each Way 21st 13:25 Kempton |Onaledge 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.07
Each Way 20th 16:40 Ascot Adrrastos 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.07
Each Way 20th 16:10 Ascot Silent Echo 24.00 2.00 Win 5 3.60 4.07
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Each Way 20th 16:10 Ascot Jack\'s Point 12.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 0.47
Each Way 20th 15:35 Ascot Shine So Bright| 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 3.47
Single 20th 14:25 Ascot Sharing 7.60 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.47
Each Way 20th 13:15 Ascot Sands Of Time 20.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 7.47
Each Way 20th 12:40 Ascot Count D\'orsay 38.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 9.47
E/W Patent 19th 3.50 Loss -0.60 11.47
16:40 Ascot Le Don De Vie 12.00 4
15:35 Ascot Kimari 6.00 2
13:15 Ascot Never Dark 15.00 11
Each Way 18th 16:40 Ascot Declared 11.50 2.00 Win 5 1.10 12.07
Interest
Each Way 18th 16:10 Ascot Path Of 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 10.97
Thunder
Each Way 18th 14:25 Ascot Mystery Power 25.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.97
Each Way 18th 13:50 Ascot Dubai Warrior 13.50 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 13.97
Each Way 18th 13:15 Ascot Grand Rock 18.50 2.00 Win 5 2.50 13.97
Yankee 17th 3.30 Loss -3.30 11.47
16:40 Ascot Shailene 26.00 14
15:35 Ascot Vale Of Kent 27.00 4
14:25 Ascot Group One 32.00 4
Power
13:15 Ascot Brains 85.00 20
Each Way 16th 13:00 Thirsk  |Dandini 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.77
Each Way 16th 16:20 Thirsk  |Dot The Eyes 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.77
Each Way 16th 16:40 Ascot Land Of Oz 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.77
Each Way 16th 13:50 Ascot  [Duke Of 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 17.77
Hazzard
Each Way 16th 13:15 Ascot Motakhayyel 21.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 18.77
Single 15th 17:35 Kempton |Prince Imperial 6.40 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 6.77
Single 15th 15:15 Iron Heart 5.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.77
Goodwood
Single 15th 16:55 Ocean Star 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.77
Chepstow
Single 15th 18:05 Kempton |Hawaajis 3.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.77
Single 14th 12:00 Queen Of The 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 9.77
Goodwood Sea
Single 14th 15:55 Celestran 2.88 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 13.77
Goodwood
Single 14th 12:35 Grand Bazaar 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.77
Goodwood
Single 14th 17:00 Jane Marple 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 18.77
Newmarket
Each Way 13th 15:15 Sandown|The Gill 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.77
Brothers
Single 13th 18:45 Curragh |Speak In 2.74 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 9.77
Colours
Single 13th 15:00 Newbury |Franconia 3.65 1.00 Win 1 2.65 11.77
Single 13th 15:45 Sandown|Byzantine 4.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.12
Empire
Single 12th 21:00 Newbury [Tuscan Gaze 4.80 1.00 Win 1 3.80 10.12
Single 12th 20:00 Newbury [Love And 2.52 2.00 Win 1 3.04 6.32
Thunder
Single 12th 20:30 Newbury [Encipher 2.26 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.28
Single 12th 19:30 Newbury |Al Watan 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.28
Single 12th 13:45 Kempton |Royal Mews 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.28
Each Way 11th 15:10 Newbury |African Dream 11.00 1.00 Win 2 0.50 7.28
Each Way 11th 16:45 Newbury |Rake\'s 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 6.78
Progress
Each Way 11th 16:10 Newbury |Kaleidoscopic 44.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 5.38
Each Way 10th 19:15 Leader Writer 4.90 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 5.38
Yarmouth
Each Way 10th 16:00 Navan |Buckhurst 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -0.30 5.38
Each Way 10th 20:30 Kempton [Human Nature 7.80 2.00 Win 1 8.16 5.68
Each Way 10th 18:10 Simba Samba 6.60 2.00 Win 3 0.12 -2.48
Yarmouth
Each Way 9th 19:00 Al Kout 29.00 1.00 Win 3 2.30 -2.6

\Wolverhampto
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n

Each Way 9th 17:30 High Applause 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4.9
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 9th 13:45 Haydock |Made For All 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.9

Each Way 9th 19:15 Battle Of 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.9
Chelmsford Marathon
City

Each Way 9th 20:00 Daafr 9.40 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 0.1
Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 8th 13:30 Misu Pete 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.1
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 8th 13:15 Haydock |Galadriel 6.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.1

Each Way 8th 12:45 Haydock |Gobi Sunset 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.1

Patent 7th 3.50 Win 1.00 5.1
14:50 Lingfield |Dancing Harry 5.50 10
14:15 Lingfield |Punting 9.00 1
13:40 Lingfield |Ministerial 17.00 6

Patent 7th 3.50 Loss -0.75 4.1
14:25 Good Birthday 4.33 3
Newmarket
13:50 Communique 3.75 5
Newmarket
13:15 Modern News 5.00 1
Newmarket

Each Way 6th 17:55 Indianapolis 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.85
Newmarket

Single 6th 16:45 Qaysar 6.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.85
Newmarket

Each Way 6th 15:35 Cepheus 290.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 6.85
Newmarket

Single 6th 16:20 Lingfield |Mashmoom 3.75 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7.85

Single 6th 12:55 Third Kingdom 3.65 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.85
Newcastle

Each Way 5th 16:10 Gas Monkey 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.85
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 17:20 Thowq 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 12.85
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 15:35 Broome 16.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.45
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 15:00 Prince Eiji 8.20 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.45
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 14:25 Mr Lupton 8.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.45
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 13:50 Flavius Titus 20.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 16.45
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Dark Regard 15.00 1.00 Win 4 0.90 17.45

Each Way 5th 16:25 Lingfield |Ventura Gold 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.55

E/W Patent 4th 0.70 Win 3.57 17.55
13:15 Sardinia 11.00 2
Newmarket Sunset
17:20 Bungee Jump 44.00 1
Newmarket
14:25 Accrington 101.00 8
Newmarket Stanley

Each Way 4th 13:35 Ingleby 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.98
Newcastle Command

Each Way 4th 14:45 Bombastic 9.20 1.00 Win 1 4.92 14.98
Newcastle

Each Way 4th 13:15 Sardinia 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 10.06
Newmarket Sunset

Each Way 4th 13:00 Guipure 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 9.06
Newcastle

Each Way 3rd 13:20 Hope Is High 14.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.86
'Yarmouth

Each Way 3rd 12:45 Bodyline 17.00 1.00 Win 2 1.10 2.86




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Yarmouth

Each Way 3rd 15:05 Fair Man 110.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1.76
Yarmouth

Each Way 3rd 16:15 Buckingham 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.76
Yarmouth

Each Way 3rd 16:30 Kempton|Toronado 20.00 1.00 Win 4 1.40 3.76

Queen

Each Way 3rd 15:40 Inner 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.36
Yarmouth Treasures

Each Way 2nd 18:00 Society Red 16.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3.36
Newcastle

Each Way 2nd 16:50 Desert Vision 12.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 5.36
Newcastle

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Victory Heights 7.80 2.00 Win 1 8.16 7.36
Newcastle

Each Way 2nd 16:30 Kempton |Retrospect 14.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -0.8

Each Way 2nd 17:40 Kempton |Rocketeer 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.2

Each Way 2nd 13:35 Kempton |Olympic 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 2.2

Conqueror

Each Way 1st 14:45 Annangel 126.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5
Newcastle

Each Way 1st 15:20 Northgate Lad 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4
Newcastle

Each Way 1st 17:40 Eagle\'s Foot 96.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Newcastle

Each Way 1st 14:10 Nagamani 151.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2
Newcastle

Each Way 1st 13:00 Muatadel 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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